80
RA
9.7
.382
5.9
.232
14.70
.579

48: 48
Coil voltage, V DC
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
MICROWAVE RELAY
FOR ATTENUATOR
CIRCUIT
RA-RELAYS
查询ARA200A03供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
81
RA
TYPES ANE COIL DATA (at 20°C 68°F)
• Single side stable type
Part No.
Nominal
voltage,
V DC
Pick-up voltage,
V DC (max.)
(initial)
Drop-out
voltage, V DC
(min.)(initial)
Coil resistance,
Ω
 (
±
10%)
Nominal
operating current,
mA (
±
10%)
Nominal
operating power,
mW
Max. allowable
voltage, V DC
ARA200A1H 01.5 1.125 0.15 00.16.0 93.8 140 2.25
ARA200A03 03.0 2.250 0.30 00.64.3 46.7 140 4.50
ARA200A4H 04.5 3.375 0.45 0.1450 31.0 140 6.75
ARA200A05 05.0 3.750 0.50 0.1780 28.1 140 7.50
ARA200A06 06.0 4.500 0.60 0.2570 23.3 140 90.0
ARA200A09 09.0 6.750 0.90 0.5790 15.5 140 13.50
ARA200A12 12.0 90.00 1.20 1,028.0 11.7 140 180.0
ARA200A24 24.0 18.0000 2.40 2,880.0 08.3 200 360.0
ARA200A48 48.0 36.0000 4.80 7,680.0 06.3 300 57.60
• 1 coil latching type
Part No.
Nominal
voltage,